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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Raseena P Pandikashalayil, Shanthigiri, Kooveri, Chapparappadava, 
Thaliparamba, 670581

 

2 22/01/2026 Jiji Shaju MUTHUPLACKAL, EDAKKOM, EDAKKOM, 
EDAKKOM, TALIPPARAMBA, 670581

 

3 22/01/2026 Dinu Shaju MUTHUPLAKKAL, EDAKKOM, EDAKKOM, 
EDAKKOM, TALIPPARAMBA, 670581

 

4 22/01/2026 Shaju Muthuplakkal MUTHUPLAKKAL, EDAKKOM, EDAKKOM, 
EDAKKOM, TALIPPARAMBA, 670581

 

5 22/01/2026 Sreekumar C V MEETHALE VEEDU, PARIYARAM NEAR MATCH 
BOX COMPANY, PARIYARAM, PARIYARAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 670502

 

6 22/01/2026 Dihina S ST JOSEPH COLONY, KADAMBERI, KANUL P O, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P O, TALIPARAMBA, 670562

 

7 22/01/2026 DARWIN MATHEW K V 333-A Arayan Parambil, Mazhoor, Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 
Taliparamba, 670142
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8 22/01/2026 NAYANA S Aiswarya, Orappadi, Kayaralam, Kayaralam, Taliparamba, 
670602

 

9 22/01/2026 MARY 333-A Arayan Parambil, Mazhoor, Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 
Taliparamba, 670142

 

10 22/01/2026 Saleema K DARUSSALAM, BOOSWEERI GARDEN STREET NO 8, 
KURUMATHUR, KURUMATHUR, TALIPARAMBA, 

670142

 

11 22/01/2026 Saibu P K 18/601 P K HOUSE, POKKUND, KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

12 22/01/2026 Vibina Valsan B 29/230 Madakudiyan House, Keezhattoor, Taliparamba, 
Kuttikkol, Taliparamba, 670141

 

13 22/01/2026 Ragesh 29/250 Velikkath, PIathottam, Taliparamba, Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141

 

14 22/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI S Pacheni House, Munderi, Kurumathur, Muyyam, 
Taliparamba, 670142

 

15 22/01/2026 RAJISHA E Thalakkottu, Mangara, Koovery, Chapparappadava, 
Talipparamba, 670581

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


